3M Separation and Purification Sciences Division
Data Sheet
3M™ NB Series
Nylon Monofilament Filter Bags
3M™ NB Series – Nylon Monofilament (NMO) Filter Bags are produced using manufacturing processes that result in highly
reliable filters with predictable and repeatable performance. The 3M NB Series – NMO filter bags are designed for applications
where 25 to 1200 micron filtration at up to 180 gpm (#2 bag size) is required. The quality management system associated
with the manufacturing of  the 3M series NB filter bags is ISO 9001:2008 certified.

Recommended Change-out Differential Pressure 20 psid (1.4 bar)
*For aqueous solutions (1 cps) based on maintaining clean pressure drop (media only) of <2 psid (0.14 bar).
3M™ NB Series – Nylon Monofilament Filter Bag Ordering Guide
Filter Designation
NB – Nominal Bag
Nominal Removal Rating
0025 – 25µm
0050 – 50µm
0100 – 100µm
0150 – 150µm
0200 – 200µm
0250 – 250µm
0400 – 400µm
0600- 600µm
0800 – 800µm
1200 – 1200µm
Material (Media/Plastic Components)
NYS – Nylon Monofilament
Bag Size
1 – Size #1
2 -Size #2
Collar Type
R – Metal Ring
PLEASE NOTE: The Ordering Guide above is for reference only. Not all combinations are available.
Please consult with your 3M Representative to determine the appropriate part number for  your application.